SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 298

February 2, 2006 – Offered by Senator Harsdorf.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill, as shown by assembly substitute
2	amendment 1, as follows:
3	1. Page 2, line 3: delete "extremely" and substitute "reasonably".
4	2. Page 2, line 6: delete "effect, or," and substitute "effect; or,".
5	3. Page 2, line 7: delete "generates" and substitute "reasonably likely to
6	generate".
7	(END)

(END)